As an Energy Star® Partner,
International Comfort Products has
determined that this product meets
the ENERGY STAR® guidelines for
energy efficiency.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 513 71 3002 02  March  2009
14 SEER R−410A PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONER, 2½ to 5 TONS
3−Phase, 208/230V and 460V, 60 Hz

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE13513 71 3002 02
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
MODEL SERIES P A N 4 36 000 H 00 A 1
P = Package
A = Air Conditioner
N = R-410A
4 = 14 SEER
30 = 30,000 BTUH = 2.5 Tons
36 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 Tons
42 = 42,000 BTUH = 3.5 Tons
48 = 48,000 BTUH = 4 Tons NOMINAL
60 = 60,000 BTUH = 5 Tons COOLING BTUH
000 = N/A NOMINAL HEATING BTUH
H = 208/230-3-60
L = 460-3-60 VOLTAGE
00 = Standard FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
Sales Model Digit
Engineering Digit